
    

2021-22  Short Course Time 
Standard Achievers 

  

State Record 
Baylor Stanton 
 
Team Record 
Russell Hart 
Hannah-Claire Jowers  
Baylor Stanton 
 
AAAA (Silver Cap) 
Jack Dunbar 
Nolan Patterson 
Baylor Stanton 
 
AAA (All-Star) 
Hanna Burke 
Hannah-Claire Jowers  
Russell Hart 
Cate Rovie 
Brandon Shepard  
Collier Stanton 
Thomas Wooldridge 
Tyler Wooldridge 
Andy Zhu (Sr) 
 
AA 
Nik Beeney 
SteveMichael Bennett 
Henry Breiding 
Kayden Clinansmith 
Alex Diaz Hernandez 
Caitlyn Diehl 
Lindsey Diehl 
Adam Dockstader 
David Duong 
Emily Hardy 
Jaden Henry  
Sarah Heppe 
Max Inlow 
Kate Johnson 
Lucas Johnson  
Sean Lin 
Jonathan Malonza 
Reagan Miller 
Landon Plumlee 
Sofie Rees 
Graham Simmon 
McKenna Thacker  
Jeffrey Xu 

A 
Justin Bennett 
Abby Bold 
Kate Breiding 
Conde Britton 
Lannon Clinansmith 
Ryan Haskins  
Paige Johnson 
Jaidyn Joiner 
Cate Joyce 
Addison Shaffer  
Jude Stanton 
Zoe Wilson 
 

BB 
Sophie Arscott 
Rashmika Babwani 
Elisa Basic 
Justin Bennett 
Owen Breiding 
Aubrey Chisholm 
Jack Drennan 
Andrew Guo 
Jenna Inlow 
Cameron Jones 
Lauren Jones-McCalla 
Edie-Cate Jowers 
Emily Krall 
Alex Matveev 
Blake McCluggage 
Grant McGee 
Ella Moulder 
Brandon Noble 
Sophia Papania 
Keziah Ponder 
Sophia Quinn 
Harrison Riggle 
Morgan Sevier 
Collin Severtson  
Jimmy Wang 
Elsie Wethington-Mercer 
Cole Wright 
Andy Zhu (Jr) 
 

B 
Garrett Adams 
Karam Alhmoud 
Lucy Bower 
James Chang 

B (cont.) 
Nolan Clinansmith 
Jude El-Alam 
Kendall Granbery 
Morgan Henry 
Kaylin Lee 
Jacob Matthew 
Aliana McCann 
Vivian Moulder 
Justice Parker 
Aaron Passman 
Isabella Powell 
Nicholas Ramdeo 
Victoria Tannure 
Vincent Tuck 
Jimmy Zhang  
 

Juniors  
Baylor Stanton 
 

Senior Sectionals 
Hanna Burke 
Adam Dockstader 
Jack Dunbar 
Russell Hart 
Max Inlow 
Hannah-Claire Jowers  
Nolan Patterson 
Sofie Rees 
Brandon Shepard  
Graham Simmon 
Baylor Stanton 
Thomas Wooldridge 
Jeffrey Xu  
Andy Zhu (Sr) 
 

Futures 
Hanna Burke 
Jack Dunbar 
Russell Hart 
Nolan Patterson 
Baylor Stanton 
Thomas Wooldridge 
Andy Zhu (Sr) 
 

State Qualifiers 
Elisa Basic 
Nik Beeney 
Justin Bennett 
SteveMichael Bennett 

State Qualifiers (cont.) 
Abby Bold 
Henry Breiding 
Kate Breiding 
Conde Britton 
Hanna Burke 
Kayden Clinansmith 
Lannon Clinansmith 
Alex Diaz Hernandez 
Caitlyn Diehl 
Lindsey Diehl 
Adam  Dockstader 
Jack Dunbar 
David Duong 
Emily Hardy 
Russell Hart 
Jaden Henry  
Sarah Heppe 
Jenna Inlow 
Max Inlow 
Kate Johnson 
Lucas Johnson  
Cameron Jones 
Edie-Cate Jowers 
Hannah-Claire Jowers  
Cate Joyce 
Emily Krall 
Sean Lin 
Jonathan Malonza 
Alex Matveev 
Grant McGee 
Reagan Miller 
Brandon Noble 
Nolan Patterson 
Landon Plumlee 
Sofie Rees 
Harrison Riggle 
Cate Rovie 
Morgan Sevier 
Brandon Shepard  
Graham Simmon 
Baylor Stanton 
Collier Stanton 
Jude Stanton 
Thomas Wooldridge 
Tyler Wooldridge 
Elsie Wethington-Mercer 
Jeffrey Xu 
Andy Zhu (Sr) 

 


